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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1606525
1606961
90540802
93185889
R1520050
1606520
93185883
R1020050
R91149402

OEM Cross Reference

MAPA

KM Germany

sbs

JP GROUP

NK

KAGER

TOPRAN

SACHS

SACHS
AUTOMEGA
Schaeffler LuK
VALEO

VALEO

KAWE

ACDelco

National

BORG & BECK
KAMOKA

AISIN

AP Automotive Prod.
PROCODIS FRANCE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
MECARM

NPS

QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

SASIC

WESTLAKE

006190200
0690534
1201133625
1230401609
133625
160029
206310
3000436001
3000436001
3016060961
620147300
801169
801169
957391
AC206K
CK9059
HK9557
KC041
KEOP10
KT9557
KTE297
LKCA670003
MK9868
0200L04
QKT659AF
RC9557
SCL6416
WOV003
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